GAIA GAIA-6W-2200K-E27-T
GAIA-6W-2200K-B22-T
6Watt
CRI > 95
Base: E26/E27/B22
Dimmable
480 Lumens
80 Lumens / Watt
warm tinted: 2200K
Mercury Free = 0.0mg
Switch Cycles: 30,000
Dimensions:125x175mm
Watt Replacement: 45W
Warm Up Time: Instant
Warranty: 3 years
Safety tag: Tala CE6W 220V 50HZ DATE
Base: Gold Cap
Type: G125
PF: 0.9
Input voltage: 110-240V
IP: IP54
Beam Angle:  360
Average Lifespan: 30,000hrs
Working Temperature: -20°C to 40°C
Dimming tech: Trailing Edge
6 WATT
Dimensions of outer carton CM
L W H
68 28 42
Pc/Ctn:20
G.W(kgs): 4.3
EVERFINE CAS-200 Test Report 1 Of 1
Spectrum Test Report
1.0=14.617mW/nm
380 480 580 680 780
Wavelength(nm)
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
Spectrum CIE1931 EVERFINE
x = 0.5272 y = 0.4166
CCT = 2017K
Color Parameters:
Chromaticity Coordinate:x=0.5272  y=0.4166/u'=0.3036 v'=0.5399
CCT=2017K(Duv=0.0010) Dominant WL:Ld =588.5nm Purity=83.3%
Ratio:R=34.1% G=64.5% B=1.3%　Peak WL:Lp=634.8nm  FWHM=119.3nm
Render Index:Ra=92.4
R1 =92 R2 =97 R3 =99 R4 =92 R5 =93 R6 =98 R7 =90
R8 =78 R9 =57 R10=93 R11=95 R12=93 R13=93 R14=99 R15=86
Electrical parameters:
V = 240.20 V I = 0.02847 A P = 5.993 W PF = 0.8765
LEVEL:OUT WHITE:OUT
Status:  Integral T = 377 ms  Ip = 39644 (60%)
Model:GAIA-6W-2200K-E27-T
Tester:
Temperature:25.3Deg
Manufacturer:Tala
Number:G125 240V 6W
Date:2016-06-24
Humidity:65.0%
Remarks: